
   
RN

AV
 1

 W
IT

H
G

NS
S 

RE
Q

UI
RE

D

3

5

8

11

8

11

8

9

9

29

10

19

7

8

20

13

16

10

5

21

22

8

KA
NI

P

AT
UD

O

ME
KR

I

DA
XI

B

BO
SE

V

LO
RI

D

TU
LO

N

OR
NE

L

AL
 D

HA
FR

A
MI

LSA
S 

AL
 N

AK
HL

MI
L

ZA
YE

D 
IN

TL

12
00

0

11
00

0

40
00 50

00

70
00

70
00

80
00

95
00

12
00

0

95
00

FO
R 

TU
LO

N 
1G

, D
AX

IB
 1G

12
00

0
FO

R 
DA

XI
B 

1G

11
00

0

70
00

90
00

13
00

0

11
00

0

1
1

70
00

50
00

1
MA

X 
23

0 K
IA

S

2

3

32

12
6º

IT
KO

V

AA
83

9

PE
GE

B

AA
84

2
RA

BD
U

12
6º

037°

30
6°

26
7°

207° ATUDO 5G

PA
TA

M

UK
PA

P

IT
LI

V

MU
RS

U

349°
338°

338°

28
9°

28
1°

349°

VE
GI

R

RU
KO

S
EG

SU
P

LA
GV

U

MU
SU

L

DA
XI

B 
1G

TULON 1G

30
6°

216°

25
7°

340°

313
°

29
4°

28
1°

BOSEV 1G

ME
KR

I 1
G

12
6º

09
3°

11
3°

KA
NI

P 
3G

OR
NE

L 1
G

350°

LORID 1G

IT
RE

N

AL
 B

AT
EE

N 
EX

EC

12
00

0

FL
15

0

1

1

10
00

0

FL
15

0

EX
P 

RA
DA

R 
VE

CT
OR

IN
G 

TO
 S

ID
 T

ER
MI

NA
TI

ON
FI

X 
AF

TE
R 

CR
OS

SI
NG

 25
00

 F
T

24
00

Re
fe

r E
NR

 5
.1

 fo
r v

er
tic

al
 li

m
its

 d
et

ai
ls


	Sheets and Views
	OMAA-AD-2-47B


